S.N.T.G.N. TRANSGAZ S.A RON10

S.N.T.G.N. TRANSGAZ S.A RON10

ISIN: ROTGNTACNORS

Overview

2024/07/31 16:50:12

Price
24.55 RON

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.01% (-0.25)

ISIN ROTGNTACNORS
Symbol TGN
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 939 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

24.55 RON (272)
24.70 RON (799)
24.80 RON
24.95 RON
24.55 RON
24.80 RON
24.719873 RON
11,518
284,723.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROTGNTACNOR8&ID_NOTATION=21413221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d5ca2225e1635f4e2d5e36dca68e4bf28e582a3b0f8f115ac97a1924df3f451&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a1527a9e615d09e0a&time=1722539698&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b9626b4077acbfd3964848c0d6ccb2f4354f16f31cec1cf192c60faa4fb5154&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=73b1b5d6ade5d7617&time=1722539698&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6afe8ae1436c85df9bd135f04bf687b4071cfc17e47d68432b92ef7640d7a1c&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=95693af8d18ea8fa0&time=1722539698&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcbda7e9511c3bef8be76012ba6556f7ed5eae8f2cc0931a8f59c9f877bf3309&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=2b846c2b517ea79ed&time=1722539698&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26223f333ec75d046cd941999d806700947308d51b42a20b87571193b33cbd8f&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=bd12049f9f9e692ac&time=1722539698&tool=RSC

S.N.T.G.N. TRANSGAZ S.A RON10

Details

2024/07/31 16:50:12

Price
24.55 RON

Difference

General attributes

-1.01% (-0.25)

ISIN ROTGNTACNORS8
Symbol TGN
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 939 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.55 RON (272)
Ask (Ask size) 24.70 RON (799)
Open 24.80 RON
High 24.95 RON
Low 24.55 RON
Close (prev. day) 24.80 RON
VWAP 24.719873 RON
Volume (pcs) 11,518
Trading volume 284,723.50
Number of trades 111
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +28.27% +34.01% +45.21%
Perf (abs.) +5.41 +6.23 +7.64
Beta 0.13 0.34 0.22
Volatility  16.61 18.90 25.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for S.N.T.G.N. TRANSGAZ S.A RON10

Exchange [F] Date

London Stock
Exchange 22

Bucharest Stock
Exchange 31

Time Price

Trading volume

(mio.)

2018/05/ 17:36 363.50 RON 0.00

2024/07/ 16:50 24.55RON 0.28

24.88 RON (12,192)
24.67 RON (31,104)
21.66 RON (32,551)
19.75 RON (31,355)

25.65 RON (2024/07/18)

18.44 RON (2024/02/20)

25.65 RON (2024/07/18)

16.00 RON (2023/08/21)

Number of
trades
1

111
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21413221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024758

S.N.T.G.N. TRANSGAZ S.A RON10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SOC.NA.DE TR.GAZE NAT.TRANSGAZ

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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